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Middle School Soccer (Coed)
Spring 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 30 @ Buhl Middle School (KMS
Boys/Girls Soccer A Team)

Buhl Middle School  4:30PM

Tuesday Mar. 31 Hagerman Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer B
Teams)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 01 Declo Junior High (KMS
Boys/Girls Soccer A Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 06 Wendell Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer A
Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 07 @ Hagerman Middle
School (KMS Boys/Girls
Soccer B Teams)

Hagerman Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 08 @ Filer Middle School (KMS
Boys/Girls Soccer A Team)

Filer Middle School  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 09 Hagerman Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer A
Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 13 @ Gooding Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer A
Team)

Gooding Middle School  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 14 @ Jerome Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer B
Teams)

Jerome Middle School  4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 15 Buhl Middle School (KMS
Boys/Girls Soccer A Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 20 @ Declo Junior High (KMS
Boys/Girls Soccer A Team)

Declo Junior High  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 21 Jerome Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer B
Teams)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 22 @ Wendell Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer A
Team)

Wendell Middle School  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 27 Filer Middle School (KMS
Boys/Girls Soccer A Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 29 Gooding Middle School
(KMS Boys/Girls Soccer A
Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM
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